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KISHANGANJ-2 R.W.D., W.D 

Works Diysig, Ki_hanganj-2 
Rural Werks Department 

EXecutive Engineer 

TOTAL AMOUNT: 

121.820 

1117.430 

1082.18041 

3.01489 

0.00000 

0.00000 

497.07856 

497.07856 

2 

|Km Malmali 

2023-24|Adivasi 

Tola 

At 
Ch. 

2.200 

To Vanbasti 

Gupta 

Ashok Kumar 

60.91 

562.708 

561.76630 

1.56164 

0.00000 

0.00000 

256.08942 

256.08942 

Work in Progress 

1 

2023-24| 

Kurhali 

At 
Ch. 

1.00 

Km 

LO32-Patharghatti 

Ltd. 

Engineerings Pvt. Construction & 
Shiv 

60.91 

554.722 

520.41411 

1.45325 

0.00000 

0.00000 

240.98914 

T 

240.98914 

Work in Progress 

Bridge 

4 

5 

6 

7 

11 

M) 

12 

13 

No. S. 

Year 

(In English) Contractor 
Name of 

Work 

Name of Bridge 

(Bridge In 
Length 

Lakhs) 
Amount (In 

Maintenancel (In Lakhs) 

Main 

Administrative Saction 

(In Lakhs) as per MIS 

Received Allotment 

(In Lakhs) 

Agreement Amount 

|Expenditure 
Total 

(In Lakhs) 
Measurment 

Value of 

Name 

of 
Division 

:-
Works 

Division, 

Kishanganj-2 

(11 -9) (In Lakhs) Demand Current 

Remarks 

NABARD 

Allotment 

Requisition 

Formet 

RURAL WORKS DEPARTMENT 

Durga 



Sl. 
No. 

( See Government of India's Decision (1) below Rule -150) Form of utilisation Certificate to the month of December 2023 
STATE SCHEME (NABARD) 

Name of Scheme 

Construction of Rural roads under 
Fund 

1 State Scheme (NABARD) Programme 

Total 

Kind of Checks exercised : 

FORM GFR 19-A 

Amount Received (in 
Rs. lacs) 

(ii) Construction material have been tested. 

2589.61350 

L. Leraicate thatI have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned have been duly 
tulfilled/are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the 
purpose for which it was sanctioned. 

3. Physical Progress achieved: 
(1) Construction of Road Works. 
(i) Construction of CD works. 

2589.61350 

() Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer. 
(i) Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer. 

Particulars 

Certified that out of Rs. 25,89,61,350.00 lacs 

received during the years upto 22-23 in favour of 
|Ex. Engineer, RWD, W.Div, Kishanganj-2 Bihar a 

sum of Rs. 25,85,18,172.00 lacs has been utilized 

|for the purpose of STATE SCHEME (NABARD) 

schemes as given in the margin for which it was) 

sanctioned and that the balance of Rs. 4,43,178.00 
remaining unutilized at the end of the period under 

(iv) Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant. 
(v) All Other codal formalities have been observed. 

RuratWorks Department 
Works Div, Kishanganj-2 

Æxecutive Engineer 
Rural Wprks Department 

Works YKishanganj-2 
28/1y3 
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